PYHA-SAUKKO RY

TALOUSSUUNNITELMA

Tulot

Hirvi myynti + peijaiset 4500
jasenmaksut 3000
vierasluvat 200
Talkoomaksu 400
kaatoluvat 3200
hirventaljat 600
Rahoitustarve

Yhteensa 11900
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Menot

Hallinto

Hirviluvat
peijaiset
lihankaésittely
pientarvike
ampumarata
Kiinteistonkulut
Riistanhoito
Kaluston hankinta
Kilpailut / Tapahtumat
Nahkakatos
Mairivaaran auraus
Muut hankinnat
Talousohjelma
Yhteensa

350
3600
1800

300

500

100
1300

800

400

400
3000

500
1350

500

14900
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